
Vinterfält 5 Lungre A4-ÖPK

2016-04-10

Lag A-vapen Uppräkning +3 Poäng

1 Östersunds Pk 165 15

Anders Olovsson 56 5

Daniel Roos 55 5

Ove Olovsson 54 5

2 VästJämtens PK 153 11

Mikael Wiklund 54 4

Mikael Nilsson 53 4

Annika Larsson 46 3

3 A4 Skf 145 13

Kalle Halvarsson 50 4

Stefan Öhman 49 4

LO Halvarsson 46 5

4 Lillsjöns PSK 141 12

Pär Petersén 55 3

Reidar Görhagen 46 4

Johnny Norberg 40 5

Resultat Vinterfält 5

Lungre 2016-04-10

Kontrollerad av 

Marcus Claeson 2016-04-13



Vinterfält 5 Lungre A4-ÖPK

2016-04-10

Lag C-vapen Poäng

1 Östersunds PK 166 15

Peter Johansson 56 5

Anders Olovsson 55 5

Daniel Roos 55 5

2 Lillsjöns PSK 164 15

Marcus Claeson 56 5

Johnny Norberg 55 5

Pär Petersén 53 5

3 VästJämtens PK 160 14

Mikael Wiklund 55 5

Annika Larsson 54 5

Mikael Nilsson 51 4

4 A4 Skf 160 12

Jonny Granberg 56 4

Peter Andersson 54 4

Stefan Öhman 50 4

5 Strömsunds SSK 143 14

Harry Svensson 56 5

Sofie Jonsson 46 5

Rolf Larsson 41 4

6 Hammarstrands PSK 125 13

Markus Wasell 56 5

Egon Viström 52 5

Erik Åforsström 17 3

Kontrollerad av 

Marcus Claeson 2016-04-13



Vinterfält 5 Lungre A4-ÖPK

2016-04-10

Lag R-vapen Uppräkn. +6 Poäng

1 A4 Skf 154 15

LO Halvarsson 55 5

Kalle Halvarsson 53 5

Stefan Öhman 46 5

2 Lillsjöns PSK 151 14

Johnny Norberg 54 5

Reidar Görhagen 49 4

Marcus Claeson 48 5

3 VästJämtens PK 142 13

Mikael Wiklund 54 5

Mikael Nilsson 54 4

Roland Larsson 34 4

4 Östersunds PK 142 10

John Skyttmark 54 5

Johan Olsson 45 3

Rikard Aronsson 43 2

5 Hammarstrand 121 7

Markus Wasell 56 3

Erik Åforsström 54 4

Egon Viström 11 0

Kontrollerad av 

Marcus Claeson 2016-04-13


